
Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Irimia Camelia Elena (06/3682) 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 2 4 7

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 5 4 6

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 0 4 8

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 4

Casini Samuele (06/3516) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Irimia Camelia Elena 06/3682 24 42 1,75

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 26 42 1,62

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 24 34 1,42

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 20 33 1,65

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 10 16 1,60

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 17 14 0,82

Casini Samuele 06/3516 7 8 1,14

Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9

Romei Sauro (06/672) 4 9 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 7

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 2 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 2

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 0

Fantoni Alessio (06/3263) 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 4

Palomba Emanuela (06/3226) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 32 74 2,31

Romei Sauro 06/672 26 46 1,77

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 20 24 1,20

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 16 22 1,38

Fantoni Alessio 06/3263 20 19 0,95

Palomba Emanuela 06/3226 12 7 0,58

Frecciatine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Sulejmani Jessica (06/3396) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3

Scorioli Giulia (06/3339) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihet Oana Daniela (06/3879) 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 22 41 1,86

Sulejmani Jessica 06/3396 24 20 0,83

Scorioli Giulia 06/3339 30 20 0,67

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 16 17 1,06

Mihet Oana Daniela 06/3879 24 12 0,50

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 10

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 10

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 4

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girolami Sara 06/2515 28 72 2,57

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 32 66 2,06

Borri Letizia 06/1513 22 51 2,32

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 26 38 1,46

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 12 19 1,58

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 2 5 2,50

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 2 4 2,00

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 0 0 0,00



AC/DC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Francesco (06/3834) 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0

Molinari Ivan (06/3880) 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0

Falanga Ciro (06/3881) 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4 4 5 0 0

Capobussi Patrizio  (06/3917) 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 5 4 6 0 0

Fiorilli Alessio (06/3918) 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0

Guerrini Roberto (06/3909) 3 5 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Francesco 06/3834 32 62 1,94

Molinari Ivan 06/3880 30 57 1,90

Falanga Ciro 06/3881 24 38 1,58

Capobussi Patrizio 06/3917 18 25 1,39

Fiorilli Alessio 06/3918 16 18 1,12

Guerrini Roberto 06/3909 10 14 1,40

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 0 0 0,00


